BROWARD

COLLEGE

Veterans, Honors, Limited Access, and
College Academy

April 5, 2024 (Friday)

2024 — 2025 Registration Dates

SPRING 2025

SUMMER 2025

July 5, 2024 (Friday)

January 8, 2025 (Wednesday)

Degree Seeking Students with >60 credits

April 9, 2024 (Tuesday)

July 9, 2024 (Tuesday)

January 10, 2025 (Friday)

Degree Seeking Students with >45 credits

April 10, 2024 (Wednesday)

July 10, 2024 (Wednesday)

January 13, 2025 (Monday)

Degree Seeking Students with >30 credits

April 12, 2024 (Friday)

July 12, 2024 (Friday)

January 15, 2025 (Wednesday)

Degree Seeking Students with >15 credits

April 15, 2024 (Monday)

July 15, 2024 (Monday)

January 17, 2025 (Friday)

Degree Seeking Students with 0 - 15

April 17, 2024 (Wednesday)

July 17, 2024 (Wednesday)

January 21, 2025 (Tuesday)

New and returning degree-seeking

May 20, 2024 (Monday)

August 26, 2024 (Monday)

February 24, 2025 (Monday)

Non-Degree and transients

May 20, 2024 (Monday)

August 26, 2024 (Monday)

February 26, 2025 (Wednesday)

High School Dual Enroliment

May 20, 2024 (Monday)

October 29, 2024 (Wednesday)

February 26, 2025 (Wednesday)

Florida State Employees and Florida
Classroom Teachers:

Session 1 August 15, 2024 (Thursday) January 3, 2025 (Friday) May 12, 2025 (Monday)
Session 2 August 15, 2024 (Thursday) January 3, 2025 (Friday) May 12, 2025 (Monday)
Session 3 September 3, 2024 (Tuesday) | January 21, 2025 (Tuesday) June 25, 2025 (Wednesday)
Session 4 October 11, 2024 (Friday) March 12, 2025 (Wednesday) N/A




